Демографическая ситуация

в МО «Кузоватовский район» на 01.09.2011г.

	
	2011г.
	2010г

	
	За неделю 01.09
07.09
	С начала года (а/з с №--- по №--)
	Муж.
	Жен.
	За неделю

с 01. 09. по 07.09
	С начала года

(а/з  с №__

по  №___)
	Муж.
	Жен.

	Рождение
	1
	128
128-128

	1
	-
	4
	136
133-136
	2
	2

	Поселковое
Безводовское

Еделевское

Коромысловск.
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-
-
-
-
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-
-
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	Смерть
	8
	310
303-310
	3
	5
	9
	299
291-299
	6
	3

	Поселковое
Безводовское

Еделевское

Коромысловск

Л-Матюнинск

Спешневское
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-
2
1
-
1
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-
2
-
-
-
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-
-
1
-
1
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